VANS | 0il & Gas Well Drilling
: s . - Water Wells
NERGY ) . Geo-Loop Installation
EVELOPMENT

i Phone: 913-557-9083
[ N c 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084

WELL LOG
Colt Energy, Inc.
Conger #J6-i
API #15-001-30,610 v’
July 1 - July 3, 2013

Thickness of Strata Formation _ Total
1 soil & clay 1
4 soil & lime 5
28 lime 33
26 shale 59
6 lime 65
54 shale 119
8 lime 127
4 shale 131
58 lime 189
7 shale 196
22 lime 218
5 : " shale 223
29 lime 252 base of the Kansas City
11 shale 263
8 sand 271 grey
162 shale 433
10 lime 443
12 shale 455
10 lime 465
17 shale 482
19 sand 501
33 shale 534
3 lime 537
1 coal 538
4 shale 542
30 . lime 572
26 shale 598
1 coal 599
8 shale 607
4 lime 611
2 shale 613
8 lime . 621 oil odor
3 shale 624
1 lime 625
8 shale 633
5 lime 638
45 shale 683
26 sand , 709 white

18 shale 727



Conger #J6-i

Drilled a 12 1/4" hole to 21.8'.
Drilled a 6 3/4" hole to 1040'.
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729
763
764
784
785 brown, 90% bleeding
788 brown & green, thin bleeding
828
831
832 brown & green, no show
860 brown & green, light bleeding
870 black, ok bleeding
875
876
913
917
930
948
949
994
996

1003

1040 Mississippi, oil show



